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1. Carlos Alexandru Taranu 2004 314643 WSCR 23.1 493.90

2. Moritz Wesemann 2002 312352 SVNA 27.2 475.65

3. David Ledinski 2004 CRO 23.6 402.50

4. Jan Marx 2002 305814 SVNA 23.6 401.15

5. Joseph Nicol 2003 COLE 23.1 380.25

6. Isaac Trueman-Mardsen 2003 COSD 22.6 348.70

7. Luis Kantor 2003 289467 SVH 23.6 344.10

8. Felix Verse 2002 295119 SVNA 25.0 332.00
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1. Taranu, Carlos Alexandru WSCR 201B 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 37.80 4. 23.1 493.90

301B 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 43.70 1. (81.50)

403B 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 46.20 1. (127.70)

5331D 2.1 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 47.25 1. (174.95)

103B 1.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 36.80 1. (211.75)

405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 54.00 1. (265.75)

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 68.20 1. (333.95)

203B 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 40.70 1. (374.65)

303B 2.3 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 51.75 1. (426.40)

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 67.50 1. (493.90)

2. Wesemann, Moritz SVNA 403C 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 39.90 3. 27.2 475.65

103C 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 30.75 4. (70.65)

201C 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 33.15 4. (103.80)

301A 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 39.00 3. (142.80)

5233D 2.4 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 50.40 2. (193.20)

207C 3.6 2.5 2.5 2.5 4.0 2.5 27.00 3. (220.20)

307C 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 40.25 4. (260.45)

407C 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 66.30 2. (326.75)

109C 3.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 74.10 2. (400.85)

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 74.80 2. (475.65)

3. Ledinski, David CRO 403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 1. 23.6 402.50

103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 2. (72.15)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 37.05 2. (109.20)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 2. (144.30)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 37.00 3. (181.30)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 46.80 2. (228.10)

305C 2.8 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 36.40 2. (264.50)

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 49.50 3. (314.00)

205B 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 30.00 4. (344.00)

405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 58.50 3. (402.50)

4. Marx, Jan SVNA 403B 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 36.75 6. 23.6 401.15

103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 26.40 7. (63.15)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 31.50 7. (94.65)

301B 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 31.35 7. (126.00)

5132D 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 36.75 6. (162.75)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 40.50 6. (203.25)

107C 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 44.80 6. (248.05)

205B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 49.50 4. (297.55)

305C 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 53.20 3. (350.75)

5235D 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 50.40 4. (401.15)
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5. Nicol, Joseph COLE 403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 40.95 1. 23.1 380.25

201B 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 36.00 3. (76.95)

103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 29.60 3. (106.55)

301B 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 34.20 4. (140.75)

5132D 2.1 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 29.40 5. (170.15)

105B 2.4 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 37.20 5. (207.35)

405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 57.00 3. (264.35)

305C 2.8 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 32.20 5. (296.55)

205B 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 40.50 5. (337.05)

5233D 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 43.20 5. (380.25)

6. Trueman-Mardsen, Isaac COSD 103B 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 26.40 8. 22.6 348.70

201B 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 27.00 8. (53.40)

301B 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 28.50 8. (81.90)

403B 2.1 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 31.50 8. (113.40)

5132D 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 35.70 8. (149.10)

105B 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 38.40 8. (187.50)

205C 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 37.80 8. (225.30)

305C 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 49.00 7. (274.30)

405C 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 32.40 6. (306.70)

5233D 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 42.00 6. (348.70)

7. Kantor, Luis SVH 403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 37.80 4. 23.6 344.10

201B 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 31.50 5. (69.30)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 34.20 5. (103.50)

103B 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 25.60 6. (129.10)

5132D 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 33.60 7. (162.70)

405C 2.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 48.60 4. (211.30)

107C 2.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 47.60 5. (258.90)

205C 2.8 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 32.20 6. (291.10)

305C 2.8 1.5 1.5 1.0 2.0 2.0 14.00 7. (305.10)

5152B 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 39.00 7. (344.10)

8. Verse, Felix SVNA 201B 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 35.10 7. 25.0 332.00

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 37.05 6. (72.15)

103B 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 24.00 6. (96.15)

403B 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 42.00 5. (138.15)

5132D 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 35.70 4. (173.85)

107B 3.1 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 17.05 7. (190.90)

205B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 43.50 7. (234.40)

305B 3.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 0.5 1.0 9.00 8. (243.40)

405B 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 49.50 8. (292.90)

5154B 3.4 4.0 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 39.10 8. (332.00)
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COMPETITION: 5.1

PARTICIPANTS:  8   ROUNDS:  10   JUMPS:  80

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS YOUTH A FINAL

Judges

JU 1      Ukraine

JU 2       Berlin

JU 3       Moskow 2

JU 4       DSV

JU 5       Aachen

Referee :

UKR

Berlin

Aachen

Amir Sarpolaki Aachen

Speaker:

Fathi Farras Aachen
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